Cost Reduction
Proposal for Signal Generator
for Immunity Test
MG3700A Vector Signal Generator
Leaflet
Advantages of MG3700A Vector Signal Generator
Lower initial investment because MG3700A has built-in waveform patterns supporting wireless LAN, mobile GSM/EDGE, W-CDMA, broadcasting,
etc., unlike other systems requiring purchase of separate waveform-pattern signal generator for each communications technology.

Mass ≤15 kg (excluding options)
Main Performance and Functions
Ordering Information (Abstract)
Main Frame MG3700A  Vector Signal Generator
  Standard built-in patterns:
  W-CDMA, GSM/EDGE, Bluetooth,
  CDMA2000 1X/1xEV-DO, GPS,
  WLAN (IEEE802.11a/b/g), PDC, PHS,
  Broadcast  (ISDB-T/BS/CS/CATV)
Hardware Option MG3700A-011 Upper Frequency 6GHz (3GHz     6GHz)
 MG3700A-021 ARB Memory Upgrade 512 Msamples
Software Option MX370001A TD-SCDMA Waveform Pattern
 MX370002A Public Wireless System Waveform Pattern
 MX370101A HSDPA IQproducer
 MX370102A TDMA IQproducer
 MX370103A CDMA2000 1xEV-DO IQproducer
 MX370105A Mobile WiMAX IQproducer
 MX370106A DVB-T/H IQproducer
 MX370108A LTE IQproducer
IQproducerTM is a registered trademark of Anritsu Corporation.
CDMA2000® is a registered trademark of the Telecommunications Industry Association (TIA-USA).
The Bluetooth® mark and logos are owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and are used by Anritsu under license.
WiMAX® is a registered trademark of WiMAX Forum.